grupa 1

IN 1/2022
IN 2/2022
IN 3/2022
IN 5/2022
IN 6/2022
IN 7/2022
IN 8/2022
IN 9/2022
IN 10/2022
IN 11/2022
IN 12/2022
IN 13/2022
IN 14/2022
IN 56/2022

grupa 2

IN 15/2022
IN 16/2022
IN 17/2022
IN 18/2022
IN 19/2022
IN 20/2022
IN 21/2022
IN 22/2022
IN 23/2022
IN 25/2022
IN 29/2022
IN 30/2022
IN 31/2022
IN 32/2022

grupa 3

IN 33/2022
IN 34/2022
IN 35/2022
IN 36/2022
IN 37/2022
IN 39/2022

Pesi¢
Brklja¢
Burdevi¢
Radanovi¢
Barudzija
Stojanovi¢
Radovanovi¢
Trisi¢
Stefanovi¢
Beli¢
Ogrizovi¢
Todorovi¢
Niki¢

Jovi¢

Simié¢
Vojnovi¢
Luki¢

li¢
Bozani¢
Popov
Bjedov
Krstonosi¢
Olui¢
Knezi¢
Torovié
Popovi¢
Risti¢
Rokvi¢

Zec
Radi¢
Mrda
Markovi¢
Fesis
Bozani¢

Teodora
Nikolina
Marko
Irina
Tijana
Filip
Saska
Filip
Lazar
Milica
Uro$
Marija
Igor
Srdan

Ana
Mina
Nenad
Vuk
Matija
Dusan
Stefan
Emilija
Stefan
Minja
Ivana
Filip
Ivan
Vladimir

Aleksandar
Nemanja
Aleksa
Sinisa
Robert
Bane

16
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15

11

16
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11
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18
13

14
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15
14,5

15
10
14
15
15
10
13

1,5

14
10
15
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12,5
13

1
14
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1,5
1
15

7,5

13
14,5
9,5

15

9,5
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6,8
9,5
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8,3
9,5
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8,7
9,8

10
9,6
10
9,2

10

10
9,6
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9,7
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7,2
8,7
9,8
9,1

9,8

10
10
10
10
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10
10
10
10
10

10

10
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10
10
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15
13
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10

10

10

10

Predispitne +

. Predispitne
Ukudponia:maks Ukupn_;:(»:)zmaks
80)
64 64
60 60
51 51
69 69
74 70
d
62 62
52 52
62 62
74 70
56 56
59 59
22
61 61

19

66

66

Ukupno (maks.

Ocena (5-10)

100)
17 81 9
4 64 7
20 71 8
13 82 9
18 88 9
6 68 7
2 54 6
19 81 9
9 79 8
11 67 7
75 8
30 91 10
9
9
9
10
7
9
7
10
7
6
9
17 83 9




IN 40/2022 Opancina Ana

IN 41/2022 Crepulja Stefan
IN 42/2022 Gacina Kosta
IN 43/2022 Klincov Mihajlo
IN 47/2022 Stojimirovi¢ Ognjen
IN 50/2022 Ivanov Isidor
IN 49/2022 Trkulja Jovan
IN 51/2022 Galanti¢ Katarina
grupa 4

IN 45/2022 Oli¢ Marija
IN 48/2022 Zeli¢ Marko
IN 52/2022 Salaji¢ Milica
IN 53/2022 Najdovski Matea
IN 54/2022 Stojkovié Marko
IN 55/2022 Kupre$ak Andela
IN 57/2022 Kovacevi¢ Matija
IN 58/2022 Mrkalj Kristijan
IN 59/2022 Sancanin Srdan
IN 60/2022 Andrejeva Darija
IN 26/2022 Stojanac Slavko
IN 46/2022 Madi¢ Ana

IN 4/2022 Jokni¢ Marko

ponovo polazu preko kolokvijun

IN 10/2020 Risti¢ Aleksandar
IN 24/2021 Mutuc Dusan

IN 51/2021 Gaci¢ Valentina
IN 6/2018 Vukovi¢ Adam

IN 57/2019 Mercep Sofija

IN 47/2019 Lojpur Andrea
IN 54/2021 Graji¢ Stasa

IN 58/2021 Jovi¢ Teodora
IN 46/2020 Pavicevi¢ Ilva

IN 55/2021 Petkovi¢ Andela
IN 23/2019 Nestorovi¢ Luka

IN 37/2021 Culum Milica

IN 22/2020 Triki¢ Dunja

IN 8/2021 Tepavcevi¢ Marko

IN 31/2019 Rasi¢ Dorde

IN 14/2021 Sapundzija Sara
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IN 36/2020
IN 58/2020
IN 46/2019
IN 1/2020

IN 24/2019
IN 60/2020

samo ispit
IN 49/2017

Tomi¢
Zoraja
Markovi¢
Ranisovi¢
Plavsi¢
Puljiz

Knezevi¢

Aleksandra
Radovan
Sara
Tamara
Dusan
Marija

Boris

9,5

6 7
13
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8 4,5
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